

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE**

I.D.: 51967050

---

Data  
publicarii 24.11.20

Coduri CPV

32422000-7

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 438,85 RON - 438,85 RON

---

Descriere: MUFA RETEA RJ45 NEECRANATA TEL-0080 CAT5 17138 Buc 2 0.42 0.84 CABLU RETEA CAT6  
FTP AWG23/1 500/ROLA Buc 30 3.27 98.1 ASISTENTA Buc 1 300 300 565390 DIB SURUB T6  
6\*30- 50\*0.21 PATCHCORD RETEA CAT5 UTP 25M 95640 Buc 1 29.41

---